EYLL League Schedule by Team

Div B5 Majors
Athletics
Completed

G#
172

177
170
180

G#
183

185
188
195
199
178
204
207

Date

Apr-03 (Thu)
Apr-09 (Wed)
Apr-10 (Thu)
Apr-14 (Mon)

Pending
Date
Apr-21 (Mon)
Apr-23 (Wed)
Apr-28 (Mon)
May-06 (Tue)
May-09 (Fri)
May-13 (Tue)
May-15 (Thu)
May-20 (Tue)
12 Games

11:29:17 AM

Field
S

B
B
S

Field
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Time

7:45 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM

Time

7:45 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM

Team

Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics

Team

Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics

11
13

00 N oo U»n

Version:

Opponent

White Sox
Mets
Rockies
Royals

Opponent

Phillies
Dodgers
Royals
White Sox
Dodgers
Rockies
Mets
Phillies

Friday, April 18, 2025

Friday afternoon updates #4181121
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Match#
85607719

85607724
85607714
85607767

Match#
85607732

85607734
85607738
85607747
85607750

85607726 Rescheduled

85607756
85607760
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EYLL League Schedule by Team

Div B5 Majors
Dodgers
Completed

G#
171

175
179
174
181

Git
185

192
196
199
202
205
210

Date

Apr-01 (Tue)
Apr-08 (Tue)
Apr-14 (Mon)
Apr-15 (Tue)
Apr-16 (Wed)

Pending
Date
Apr-23 (Wed)
May-01 (Thu)
May-06 (Tue)
May-09 (Fri)
May-14 (Wed)
May-19 (Mon)
May-23 (Fri)
12 Games

11:29:17 AM

Field

Field

B
S
B
B
S
B
B

Time

7:45 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM

Time

7:45 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM

Team

Dodgers
Dodgers
Dodgers
Dodgers
Dodgers

Team

Dodgers
Dodgers
Dodgers
Dodgers
Dodgers
Dodgers
Dodgers

O N U1 o

10
111

Version:

Opponent

White Sox
Phillies
White Sox
Mets
Royals

Opponent
Athletics

Rockies
Mets
Athletics
Phillies
Royals
Rockies
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Match#
85607716

85607723
85607728
85607720
85607730

Match#
85607734

85607743
85607748
85607750
85607755
85607758
85607763

Friday, April 18, 2025
Friday afternoon updates #4181121
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EYLL League Schedule by Team

Div B5 Majors
Mets
Completed

G#
177

174
182

G#
184
189
191
196
169
198
204
206
208

Date

Apr-09 (Wed)
Apr-15 (Tue)
Apr-17 (Thu)

Pending
Date
Apr-22 (Tue)
Apr-29 (Tue)
May-01 (Thu)
May-06 (Tue)
May-07 (Wed)
May-08 (Thu)
May-15 (Thu)
May-20 (Tue)
May-22 (Thu)
12 Games

11:29:17 AM

Field

B
B
B

Field

B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B

Time

7:45 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM

Time

7:45 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM

Team

Mets
Mets
Mets

Team
Mets

Mets
Mets
Mets
Mets
Mets
Mets
Mets
Mets

8 3
0 10

Version:

Opponent

Athletics
Dodgers
Rockies

Opponent

Royals
White Sox
Phillies
Dodgers
Royals
White Sox
Athletics
Rockies
Phillies

Friday, April 18, 2025

Friday afternoon updates #4181121
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Match#
85607724

85607720

85607731 Score not reported

Match#
85607727

85607739
85607742
85607748

85607715 Rescheduled

85607766
85607756
85607759
85607762
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EYLL League Schedule by Team

Div B5 Majors
Phillies
Completed

G#
173

175

G#
183

186
190
191
194
197
201
202
207
208

Date
Apr-03 (Thu)
Apr-08 (Tue)

Pending
Date
Apr-21 (Mon)
Apr-23 (Wed)
Apr-29 (Tue)
May-01 (Thu)
May-05 (Mon)
May-07 (Wed)
May-12 (Mon)
May-14 (Wed)
May-20 (Tue)
May-22 (Thu)
12 Games

11:29:17 AM

Field

B
S

Time

7:45 PM
7:45 PM

Time

7:45 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM

Team

Phillies
Phillies

Team

Phillies
Phillies
Phillies
Phillies
Phillies
Phillies
Phillies
Phillies
Phillies
Phillies

0 11
5 6

Version:

Opponent

Royals
Dodgers

Opponent
Athletics

White Sox
Rockies
Mets
Royals
Rockies
White Sox
Dodgers
Athletics
Mets

Friday, April 18, 2025

Friday afternoon updates #4181121
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Match#
85607718

85607723

Match#
85607732

85607735
85607740
85607742
85607746
85607768
85607752
85607755
85607760
85607762

Page 4 of 7

] O

Jododdooodd



EYLL League Schedule by Team

Div B5 Majors
Rockies
Completed

G#
176

170
182

G#
187
190
192
197
200
178
203
206
210

Date

Apr-08 (Tue)
Apr-10 (Thu)
Apr-17 (Thu)

Pending
Date
Apr-24 (Thu)
Apr-29 (Tue)
May-01 (Thu)
May-07 (Wed)
May-09 (Fri)
May-13 (Tue)
May-14 (Wed)
May-20 (Tue)
May-23 (Fri)
12 Games

11:29:17 AM

Field
B

B
B

Field

0 W W W »n unvu vu v

Time
7:45 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM

Time
7:45 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM

Team
Rockies

Rockies
Rockies

Team
Rockies

Rockies
Rockies
Rockies
Rockies
Rockies
Rockies
Rockies
Rockies

Version:

Opponent

1 21 White Sox

7 11 Athletics
Mets

Opponent

Royals
Phillies
Dodgers
Phillies
Royals
Athletics

White Sox

Mets
Dodgers

Friday, April 18, 2025

Friday afternoon updates #4181121
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Match#
85607722

85607714

85607731 Score not reported

Match#
85607736

85607740
85607743
85607768
85607751

85607726 Rescheduled

85607754
85607759
85607763
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EYLL League Schedule by Team

Div B5 Majors
Royals
Completed

G#
173

180
181

G#
184
187
188
193
194
169
200
205
209

Date

Apr-03 (Thu)
Apr-14 (Mon)
Apr-16 (Wed)

Pending
Date
Apr-22 (Tue)
Apr-24 (Thu)
Apr-28 (Mon)
May-02 (Fri)
May-05 (Mon)
May-07 (Wed)
May-09 (Fri)
May-19 (Mon)
May-23 (Fri)
12 Games

11:29:17 AM

Field

B
S
B

Field

B
B
B
B
B
B
S
B
S

Time

7:45 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM

Time

7:45 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM

Team

Royals
Royals
Royals

Team

Royals
Royals
Royals
Royals
Royals
Royals
Royals
Royals
Royals

11 O
8 13 Athletics

11

1

Version:

Opponent

Phillies

Dodgers

Opponent
Mets

Rockies
Athletics
White Sox
Phillies
Mets
Rockies
Dodgers
White Sox

Friday, April 18, 2025

Friday afternoon updates #4181121
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Match#
85607718

85607767
85607730

Match#
85607727

85607736
85607738
85607744
85607746

85607715 Rescheduled

85607751
85607758
85607764
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EYLL League Schedule by Team

Div B5 Majors

White Sox

Completed

G# Date
171 Apr-01 (Tue)
172 Apr-03 (Thu)
176 Apr-08 (Tue)
179 Apr-14 (Mon)

Pending
G# Date
186 Apr-23 (Wed)
189 Apr-29 (Tue)
193 May-02 (Fri)
195 May-06 (Tue)
198 May-08 (Thu)
201 May-12 (Mon)
203 May-14 (Wed)
209 May-23 (Fri)
12 Games

11:29:17 AM

Field
S

S
B
B

Field

nw W W ™ vV W W uw

Time

7:45 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM

Time

7:45 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM

Team

White Sox
White Sox
White Sox
White Sox

Team

White Sox
White Sox
White Sox
White Sox
White Sox
White Sox
White Sox
White Sox

21

(N i

Version:

Opponent

Dodgers
Athletics
Rockies

Dodgers

Opponent

Phillies
Mets
Royals
Athletics
Mets
Phillies
Rockies
Royals

Friday, April 18, 2025

Friday afternoon updates #4181121
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Match#
85607716

85607719
85607722

85607728

Match#
85607735

85607739
85607744
85607747
85607766
85607752
85607754
85607764
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